Caffetteria

Coffee

Iced Coffee

Little Cappuccino
Cappuccino

Milk with Coffee
American Coffee
Alcoholic Coffee

Milk

Coffee Deca

Little Cappuccino Deca

Cappuccino Deca

Milk with Coffee Deca
American Coffee Deca
Alcoholic Coffee Deca

Barley Coffee /
Ginseng Coffee

€1.00

€1.50

€130

€1.80

€1.50

€1.60
€250

€1.20

€1.20

€1.50
€2.00

€1.80

€1.80

€2.70

€1.60

ME

CAFFETTERIA
E PASTICCERIA

NU

)}

Little Cappuccino
ginseng\Barley €1.80
Cappuccino Barley/
ginseng €2.00

Coffee withalmond  €2.00

Yogurt greco

con Mousli €3.50

Colazione 1

Coffee, Orange Juice, Croissant

*Coperto 0,50 €
* Obbigo di Consumazione

Cioccolata

Cioccolata con
panna

Granita
Little Cappuc Cold
Milk soia

Milk HD

Colazione

Colazione 2
Coffee, Orange Juice, Bread with Butter and
Jam

Colazione 3
Coffee, Scrambled, Eggs, Bread

CAFFE PORTINERIA

€350

€4.00

€250

€3.00

€0.20

€0.10

€6.50

€8.00

Via Roberto da Bari 58/A - 70122 Bari « +39 351 720 4482

Pasticceria

Plein Croissant

vegan croissant

Stuffed croissant

Cream, Jam, Chocolate

Red Fruit Croissant

vegan croissant

Cereal Croissant

Little Croissant

Nuts Croissant

Care

Toast Bread with Jam

Slice of tart
Butter Cookie

Little Donuts

€150

€130

€1.50

€1.20

€0.70

€1.30

€250

€3.00

€280

€0.60

€0.80



